
 170  167 

 1
15

.5
 

 170 

 1
18

 

 170 
 159 

 151 

 1
18

 

AA

 5
8.

5 

A-A

BB

 167 
 157.5 

 8
.5

 B-B

CC

 170 

 5
9 

C-C

 170  167 

 1
15

.5
 

 170 

 1
18

 

 170 
 159 

 151 

DATE : 13/07/2023 

Technical Specs

 CODE :

Weight Gr Top Diameter/
mm

Height/
mm

REV_NO: I01 

Lid

Top Diameter/
mm

EP 700 Raw Material= PP 

167
41

13.5
159

157.5
151
 -  -

58.5
8.5

Volume/
ml

Erase Volume/
ml

Body

Body+
Handle+Lid

720

59

Bottom Diameter/
mm

27.5 170

Tolerance

 

± % 5

 

± % 2

 

± % 2

 

± % 2

 

± % 2

 

± % 5

 

± % 5 

PRODUCT
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